Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

Winner

11/3/2017

3/19/2018

11/13/2018

3/20/2019

8/7/2019

5/29/2020

MIGUEL MENDOZA

OF STUART

CALVIN MICHAEL CIOCIOLA
OF HAWTHORNE
JONATHAN LEWIS WIGGINS
OF CENTURY

JOHN J CORVINO

OF WEST HURLEY
EVANGELOS D HALKIAS

OF TAMPA

TERRY MARLIN EENHUIS
OF BARNESVILLE

$10,000 A WEEK FOR LIFE (GAME #1362)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

SMART DOLLAR

413 SE MONTEREY ROAD, STUART
CIRCLE K #1420

1137 STATE ROAD 20, INTERLACHEN
CIRCLE K#1718

2020 W CERVANTES STREET, PENSACOLA
PUBLIX #0772

9621 US HIGHWAY 1, SEBASTIAN

1551 7-ELEVEN #37675A

11302 N DALE MABRY HIGHWAY, TAMPA
SUNOCO FOOD MART

6005 GALL BOULEVARD, ZEPHYRHILLS
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Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of
2:02:08 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $10,000.00 Wk/Life Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 6

Advertised Top Prize

$10,000.00 WKILIFE

$10,000.00 WKILIFE

$10,000.00 WKILIFE

$10,000.00 WKI/LIFE

$10,000.00 WKILIFE

$10,000.00 WKILIFE

Payment

CASH OPTION

ANNUAL PAYMENT

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

Prize Payout

$8,450,000.00

$10,400,000.00

$8,450,000.00

$8,450,000.00

$8,450,000.00

$8,450,000.00
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